Building Supervisor List

Priority Last Name
ACS - AMER CANCER SOC HOPE LODGE

1 Twible Barbara
2 Baugh Kimberlee
ALC - SAM & MARTHA GIBBONS ALUMNI CTR
1 Frechette Dylan

2 Fischman Rob

3 Prado Pam
ALN - JOHN & GRACE ALLEN BUILDING

1 Amboy Renee

2 Howard-Morgan Autre

3 Thomas Amber
ALZ - ALZHEIMERS CENTER

1 Carter Darryl

2 Andrews Michael

3 Pagan Hector
ATH - LEE ROY SELMON ATHLETIC CTR

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
AUX - AUXILIARY SERVICES BUILDING

1 Cesin Mercedes
2 Santiago Nancy
BBP - PAM & LES MUMA BASKETBALL CTR
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCB - BASEBALL COMPLEX BATTING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCD - BASEBALL COMPLEX & DUGOUTS
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCS - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION SOUTH
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCT - BASEBALL COMPLEX TICKETING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCW - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION WEST
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BDG - BEARD DRIVE PARKING GARAGE

1 Darrell JD

Friday, September 20, 2024

First Name

Phone

813-490-4693
813-490-4691

813-974-8845
813-974-1778
813-974-1771

813-974-0243
813-974-3060
813-396-0344

813-974-3110
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-7845

Email

Barbara.twible@cancer.org
Kimberlee.baugh@cancer.org

dfrechet@usf.edu
rfischman@usf.edu
pprado@usf.edu

lanrenee@usf.edu
ahowardmorgan@usf.edu
amberthomas2@usf.edu

carterdl@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu

Mail Point

ACS
ACS

ALC 100
ALC100
ALC100
ALN130

ALN 102
ALN226

MDC 108

MDC108

ATH100
ATH 100

AXA0094
AXA0094

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

PSB101

lofl



Building Supervisor List

2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101
1 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107
1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094
1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230

2 Kersh John 813-927-4329

3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094
1 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
2 Romeo Richard 813-974-2667 SCA0110
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107
1 Herron Melony 813-974-4519

2 Short Ken 813-974-4975 BSN3403
1 West Randall 813-974-5868 CAM101
2 Palms Tony 813-974-4410 CAM101
3 Miller Margaret 813-974-5867 CAM 101
1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101
1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

CCS - MOFFITT STORAGE BUILDID986.96 130.22 6§aBTIF2 9.96 Ti10 0 1 568.3 73.92 TmQgQ G[CE)3(E)4(/MCID 19:BDC §6.96 47¢
1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Trakas Peter 813-974-3299 CEE 101

CGS - PATEL CTR FOR GLOBAL SOLUTIONS






Building Supervisor List

CRU - USF CREDIT UNION

1 Gonzalez Ray

CSC - USF/PATEL PARTNERSHIP SCHOOL
1 TBA

CUT - CTR FOR URBAN TRANS RESEARCH
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
CWY - C. W. BILL YOUNG HALL

1 Williams Kendrick
2 Moore Derek
DAC - DAVID C. ANCHIN CENTER

1 Null Darla

2 Visot Luis

DHB - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH BUILDING
1 Facilities Help Desk
2 Kersh John

3 Means Rick

DIN - CHAMPION'S CHOICE DINING

1 Cesin Mercedes
2 Santiago Nancy
EDU - EDUCATION BUILDING

1 Null Darla

2 Visot Luis

EES - EQUIPMENT & TIRE STORAGE SHED
1 Fleischer Chris
ELS - ELECT METERING SUBSTATION

1 Fleischer Chris
ENA - ENGINEERING TCHNG AUDITORIUM
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENB - ENGINEERING BUILDING II

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENC - ENGINEERING BUILDING Il

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENG - EDGAR W KOPP BLDG (ENGINEER)
1 Taylor Chris

Friday, September 20, 2024

813-974-0864

813-983-3966

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-2615
813-974-7841

813-974-0349
813-974-0301

800-723-3230
813-927-4329
813-345-6294

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

813-974-0349
813-974-0301

813-974-2307
813-974-2307
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-5451

rlgonzalez@usf.edu
@sdhc.k12.fl.us

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

kenrickwill@usf.edu
derekm3@usf.edu

dnull@usf.edu
Ivisot@usf.edu

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeansl@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

dnull@usf.edu
Ivisot@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu

tufts@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu

OPM100
CSC

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118

CwY408
CwWY408

EDU105
EDU105

AXA0094
AXA0094

EDU105
EDU105

OPM 100
OPM 100
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118

ENB 118
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Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111
COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186

Morales Antonio 813-974-4037 OPM100
Patel Hari 813-974-5225 OPM100
Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094
Manning Australia 813-974-6971 BOG1221
Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100



GVA - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 1

GVB - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 2

1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Miller

1 Bailey

2 Mitchell
1 Bailey

2 Mitchell
1 Bailey

2 Mitchell
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

3 Hauser
1 Sweeney
2 Lopez

Building Supervisor List

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Lawrence "Ray"

Colin
Joey

Colin
Joey

Colin
Joey

Jim
Manuel
Mark
Jim
Manuel

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-5457

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422

Sweeneyl5@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeneyl5@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

OPM100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233



Building Supervisor List
Hauser Mark 813-974-3446



Building Supervisor List

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 B2p6274-3446 Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
HAH - HOLLY DR AP10(9pERTuU)54ID 122>BDC §6.96 97.224 TmQlg0l G[81)4(3-974-344)4(6)]TIETQAH - HOLLY DR AP10(9pBTIEF2 ¢
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210

2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 mlopez@usf.edu RAR 233
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Hauser
Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser
Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser
Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser
Paintner
MacLeod
Lee
Cohen
Fleischman
Cesin
COCM
Santiago
Adams
Weaver
Weaver
Hanson

Hanson

Bailey
Mitchell

Building Supervisor List

Mark
Jim
Manuel
Mark
Jim
Manuel
Mark
Jim
Manuel
Mark
Heidi
Bob
Barton
Diana
Jennifer
Mercedes
Emergency Manager
Nancy
Chris
Adam
Adam
Lindsey
Lindsey

Colin
Joey

Facilities Help Desk

813-974-3446
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446
813-974-6003
813-974-6015
813-974-9126
813-484-5909
813-974-2845
813-974-4412
813-974-6186
813-974-2539
813-974-8136
813-974-1194
813-974-1194
813-974-0167
813-974-0167

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
HMS309

HMS 301
FAH 110

OPM100

AXA0094

AXA0094
HUB100

MDC 35

MDC 35

OPM100

OPM100

ATH100
ATH 100



Building Supervisor List

Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
Hyde Robert 813-974-1145 ISA2019
Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110

Bryan AnES8P lyan
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Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Manager
Manager

Schmitten
Andrews
Pagan

Schmitten
Andrews
Pagan

Building Emergencies
Meyer

Andrews

Pagan

Schmitten
Andrews
Pagan

Schmitten
Andrews
Pagan

Schmitten

Building Supervisor List

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Facilities

Facilities

Karl
Michael
Hector

Karl
Michael
Hector

USF Health
Eric
Michael
Hector

Karl
Michael
Hector

Karl
Michael
Hector

Karl

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-745-8437

813-745-8437

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-445-8735
813-396-0213
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

560
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
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Andrews
Pagan

Schmitten
Andrews
Pagan

Fleischer
Schmitten

Andrews
Pagan

Michael
Hector

Karl
Michael
Hector

Chris
Karl

Michael
Hector

Building Supervisor List

813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2307
813-974-2431

813-974-2853
813-974-1190

MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

OPM 100
MDC23

MDC 108
MDC108



Building Supervisor List

Gonzalez Ray 813-974-0864 OPM100

Pruitt



Building Supervisor List
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Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Sweeney
Lopez
Hauser

Marks
Gonzalez
Hargey

COCM
Adams
Village RLC

COCM
Adams
Village RLC

Sweeney

Building Supervisor List

Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Jim
Manuel
Mark

Chris
Antonio
Daniel

Emergency Manager
Chris
On Call

Emergency Manager
Chris
On Call

Jim

813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-7944
813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-521-4579

RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
REC111

REC111
REC111

HUB100

HUB100

RAR210



Building Supervisor List

1 COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186

2 Adams Chris 813-974-8136 HUB100

3 Village RLC On Call 813-299-1913

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111

2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Romeo Richard 813-974-2667 SCA0110
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107
1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100

2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100

2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100

2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100

2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
1 Blewett Rhett 813-352-9133 SUN130

2 Gibson Jason SUN130

SEC - SOUTHEAST CHILLER PLANT



1 Fleischer Chris

2 Callaway Dwayne
3 Ippolito Phillip
SFR - SOFTBALL FIELDS RESTROOM

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
SHS - STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE BLDG
1 Gonzalez Ray
SOC - SOCIAL SCIENCE BUILDING

1 Lane Jamie

2 Broer Joshua
SPS - CORBETT SOCCER PARK STADIUM
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
SRB - STABILE RESEARCH CENTER

1 Manager Facilities
SSB - STORAGE SHED - BIOLOGY

1 Smith Bruce
STA - STADIUM

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
STB - STADIUM TRACK BUILDING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
STC - SOUTH TAMPA CTR ADV HEALTH CARE
1 Building Emergencies USF Health
2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
SUN - SUN DOME/YUENGLING CENTER

1 Blewett Rhett

2 Gibson Jason
SVC - STUDENT SERVICES BUILDING

1 Albert Gabe

2 Ziminski Alex
SWA - SEWAGE PUMPING STATION #1

1 Fleischer Chris
SWB - SEWAGE PUMPING STATION #2

1 Fleischer Chris
SWC - STUDENT HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER
1 Cuadrao Dwight
2 Amarante Marisol
3 Puccio Joseph

Friday, September 20, 2024

813-974-2307
813-974-1697
813-624-2425

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-0864

813-974-0842
813-974-0834

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-745-8437

813-974-2555

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-445-8735
813-974-2853
813-974-1190
813-352-9133
813-974-0558
813-974-8336
813-974-2307
813-974-2307
813-516-3617

813-974-6298
813-974-2331

Building Supervisor List

cfleischer@usf.edu
dwaynel@usf.edu
pippolito@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

rlgonzalez@usf.edu

jamielane@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

Service.Response @moffitt.org
bgsmith@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu

hpagan@usf.edu

rblewett@viniksportsgroup.com
jgibson@viniksportsgroup.com

galbert@usf.edu
alexz@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu
dcuadrao@usf.edu

marisol@usf.edu
jpuccio@health.usf.edu

OPM 100
OPM100
OPM100

ATH100
ATH 100

OPM100

SOC107
CPR 107

ATH100
ATH 100

SCA 110

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100

ATH 100
MDC 108
MDC108

SUN130
SUN130

SVC4010
SVC 4010

OPM 100
OPM 100
SHS100
SHS100
SHS100

lofl
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Cannon

Lee
Edwardson

Edwardson
Lee

Edwardson
Lee

Fleischer
Brown
Brown
Herron
Short
Edwards

Kersh
Stal

Building Supervisor List

Aileen

Barton
Beau

Beau
Barton

Beau
Barton

Chris

Jared
Christine
Melony
Ken

Pam
Facilities Help Desk
John

813-974-5935

813-974-9126
813-974-2321

813-974-2321
813-974-9126

813-974-2321
813-974-9126

813-974-2307

813-974-6664
813-974-2756
813-974-4519
813-974-4975

813-972-3351
800-723-3230
813-927-4329

SHS100

FAH 110
FAH 110

FAH 110
FAH 110

FAH 110
FAH 110

OPM 100

NEC116

BSN3403

UDI 4019






